Data Sheet

LS 309 XH D.L.Y. Packs D.LY. range for Wood, Metals, NF metals

Applications Properties

Wood @ Bonding agent Resin
Metals @ Grain Aluminium oxide
NF metals @ Coating Close
Paint (O Backing X-cotton
Varnish O

Filler O

Ky INGsPO%

Advantages: Special type for portable belt sanders - For universal use on wood, metal, paint and varnish -
Large product mix of belts for all standard machines

Width in mm Length in mm Grit Belt joint Type of coated Cat.number
abrasives

65 410 60  F5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7001
65 410 80  F5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7002
65 410 120  FS5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7004
75 480 60  F5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7007
75 480 80  F5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7008
75 480 120 FS5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7010
75 533 40  F5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7018
75 533 60  F5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7019
75 533 80  F5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7020
75 533 100 FS5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7021
75 533 120  FS5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7022
75 533 150 FS5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7023
105 620 40  F5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7030
105 620 60  F5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7031
105 620 80  F5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7032
105 620 120 FS5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7034
100 560 40  F5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7036
100 560 60  F5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7037
100 560 80  F5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7038
100 560 100 FS5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7039
100 560 120  FS5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7040
75 533 180  FS5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7077
100 610 40  F5 glued overlapped LS 309 XH 7080




100
100
100
100
75
75
75
75
75

610
610
610
610
457
457
457
457
457

60
80
100
120
120
100
80
60
40

F5 glued overlapped
F5 glued overlapped
F5 glued overlapped
F5 glued overlapped
F5 glued overlapped
F5 glued overlapped
F5 glued overlapped
F5 glued overlapped
F5 glued overlapped

LS 309 XH
LS 309 XH
LS 309 XH
LS 309 XH
LS 309 XH
LS 309 XH
LS 309 XH
LS 309 XH
LS 309 XH

7081
7082
7083
7084
7138
9171
9172
9176
9189




