Data Sheet



LS 309 XH D.I.Y. Packs D.I.Y. range for Wood, Metals, NF metals

	Applications Properties			
105 x 020 mm " b m 1.0" 3 x 1200	Wood	•	Bonding agent	Resin
	Metals	•	Grain	Aluminium oxide
	NF metals	•	Coating	Close
	Paint	\bigcirc	Backing	X-cotton
	Varnish	\bigcirc		
	Filler	\bigcirc		

Advantages: Special type for portable belt sanders - For universal use on wood, metal, paint and varnish - Large product mix of belts for all standard machines

Cat.number	Type of coated abrasives	Belt joint	Grit	Length in mm	Width in mm
700	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	60	410	65
7002	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	80	410	65
7004	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	120	410	65
7007	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	60	480	75
7008	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	80	480	75
7010	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	120	480	75
7018	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	40	533	75
7019	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	60	533	75
7020	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	80	533	75
702	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	100	533	75
7022	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	120	533	75
7023	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	150	533	75
7030	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	40	620	105
7031	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	60	620	105
7032	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	80	620	105
7034	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	120	620	105
7036	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	40	560	100
7037	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	60	560	100
7038	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	80	560	100
7039	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	100	560	100
7040	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	120	560	100
7077	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	180	533	75
7080	LS 309 XH	F5 glued overlapped	40	610	100

_						
	100	610	60	F5 glued overlapped	LS 309 XH	7081
	100	610	80	F5 glued overlapped	LS 309 XH	7082
	100	610	100	F5 glued overlapped	LS 309 XH	7083
	100	610	120	F5 glued overlapped	LS 309 XH	7084
	75	457	120	F5 glued overlapped	LS 309 XH	7138
	75	457	100	F5 glued overlapped	LS 309 XH	9171
	75	457	80	F5 glued overlapped	LS 309 XH	9172
	75	457	60	F5 glued overlapped	LS 309 XH	9176
	75	457	40	F5 glued overlapped	LS 309 XH	9189